
Pastoral Council Meeting 
Feb. 18, 2019 

Notes as scribed by Fr. Matthew Hardesty 
 
Present:  Fr. Hardesty, Chris Robertson, Teresa Thompson, Leigh Anne Wimsett, Harold 
Wimsett, Jeannie Watkins, Tammy Stanley, Judy Bowling, Mike Schay. 
 
Possible topics to discuss: 
Each member review Pastoral Council Guidelines 
Re-forming the Maintenance Committee to handle maintenance issues 
opportunities for people to be involved 
Re-hiring Parish Activities Coordinator 
Possible parish missions 
Children involvement 
Liturgical Ministries, e.g. server rotation 
Whole Family Volunteerism 
Addressing "parochialism" 
Youth Choir 
Pastoral council members choosing an individual penance or work of charity/mercy with the 
intention of God blessing our parishioners 
The Parish Picnic: Dance recital, Thomas the Train takes some volunteers. Communicate to 
picnic committee that we should continue to have picnic at the usual scale. Announce meeting 
this Sunday. 
Publish Portraits of Excellence in bulletin 
Schedule Sal Della Bella from Archdiocese to meet with us and talk about our Mission. 

Fr. Hardesty 
502-314-4131 
Matthardesty@hotmail.com 

Judy Bowling (Jan '19 to Dec '19) 
502-827-4106 
Jlbowling753@gmail.com 

Nicole Pinkston (Jan '19 to Dec '21) 
Nicole.pinkston@nelson.kyschools.us 

Chris Robertson (Jan '19 to Dec' 21) 
270-358-5755 
Robertsonjmj1190@windstream.net 

Mike Schay (Jan '19 to Dec '21) 
502-553-4228 
Mike@schay.net 

Tammy Stanley (Jan '19 to Dec '19) 
502-549-7918 
502-507-6021 
Tstanley@ckyhs.org 

Teresa Thompson (Jan '19 to Dec' 19) 
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502-549-3360 
Pxt3397@bellsouth.net 

Jeannie Watkins (Jan '19 to Dec '21) 
502-331-1344 
Jbwatkins22@outlook.com 

Harold Wimsett (Jan '19 to Dec '19) 
502-249-0383 
Haroldwimsett@goldmarkrealtors.com 
Hwimsett@aol.com 

Leigh Ann Wimsett (Jan '19 to Dec '21) 
502-827-4301 
Leighwimsett@yahoo.com 

Doris Culver (so she can file minutes) 
Dculver@saintcatherineschool.com 
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